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HIKE & et

Pilota

Giannantonio Chincarini
Andrea Magagna
Matteo Tamanini
Giulio Milanese
Simone Sassudelli
Pietro Pisu

Dimitri Forelli
Alessandro Beghelli
Roberto Locatelli
Luciano Bosio
Lorenzo Rognini
Sandro Cacciatori
Giampietro Giomo
Francesca Baron
Federico Boschiero
Michele Malagugini
Rachele Favarotto
Manuel Pretto

Elia Salvalaggio
Matteo Tondello
Marco Tomiello
Matteo Simonetto
Alexandro Petrella
Michele Testi
Manuel Grandi
Giuseppe Zalunardo
Fabrizio Boriero
Enrico Paludet
Gianpietro Tessari
Federica Pin

Mirco Calgaro
Rinaldo Frattini
Gianluca Donato
Tancredi Fardella
Loris Zoppelletto
Marcela Gini
Massimo Faccin
Giuseppe Biasucci
Fabiano Paolini

Beppino Zoccarato

Caprino Veronese

Classifica FUN —21/01/2024

Club

Paragliding Malcesine
Volo Libero Trentino
Volo Libero Trentino
Club Nazionale

Volo Libero Trentino
Volo Libero Scaligero
Volo libero Brescia
Jonathan Livingston

Volo Libero Prealpi
Volomania Parapendio
Volo Libero Scaligero
Volo Libero Montegrappa
Volo Libero Montegrappa
Montefalcone

Para & Delta Club Feltre
Volo Libero Montegrappa
Para & Delta Club Feltre
Yoi Yoi Parapende

Volo Libero Montegrappa
Delta Club Vicenza

Volo Libero Montegrappa
Volo Libero Montegrappa
Volo Libero Montegrappa
Volo Libero Scaligero

Yoi Yoi Parapende

Volo Libero Montegrappa
Ali Azzurre Trentine
Delta Club Montecavallo
Delta Club Vicenza

Volo Libero Montegrappa
Volo Libero Montegrappa
Volomania Parapendio
Volo Libero Montegrappa
Delta Club Montecavallo
Volo Libero Montegrappa
Volo Libero Scaligero
Volo Libero Montegrappa
Volo Libero Montegrappa
Friulano Parapena

Volo Libero Montegrappa

Vela

Phi Maestro
Nova Doubleskin
advance alpha 7
Little Cloud Gracchio
Airdesign Livi

UP Mana
ADVANCE P 2
Advance Pi3
Ozone Swift Six
Advance Pi
Skywalk Arak air
skywalk arak
Skywalk Arriba 4
Skywalk Arriba 4
Gravity Xterra
Niviuk Kode P
Ozone Swift 6
Niviuk Hook 5
Skywalk Masala 3
Niviuk Skin3

BGD Base
Advance epsilon 9
Swing Arcus
Swing Helios RS
Niviuk Kode

Gin Carrera
Ozone Rush 6
Nova lon 4
Niviuk lkuma
Ozone Swift

bdg linx2
Skywalk Arak air
Up Kibo 2

Ozone Ultralight 4
swing miura rs
Niviuk Kode p
bgd adam |

Flow Future
Swing Helios

Ozone Deltad

€

S

Tempo di
Salita

01:06:19
01:00:04
01:01:53
01:04:55
01:06:56
01:06:25
01:09:59
01:07:03
01:10:42
01:10:23
01:11:08
01:12:15
01:12:38
01:18:18
01:14:55
01:18:18
01:25:51
01:26:12
01:26:39
01:27:02
01:27:22
01:29:21
01:31:54
01:32:23
01:33:20
01:34:42
01:39:50
01:40:51
01:43:45
01:44:28
01:44:36
01:46:15
01:49:20
01:52:46
01:55:57
01:57:30
01:57:50
01:58:47

Q.CH
20.04

pASD F'VL

Bonus
Centro

08:00
00:00
00:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
03:00
00:00
03:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
05:00
01:00
03:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
01:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

nN.NnN
Uu.vu

00:00

s

Nazionale tala™

Tempo
finale

00:58:19
01:00:04
01:01:53
01:03:55
01:05:56
01:06:25
01:06:59
01:07:03
01:07:42
01:10:23
01:11:08
01:12:15
01:12:38
01:13:18
01:13:55
01:15:18
01:25:51
01:26:12
01:26:39
01:27:02
01:27:22
01:29:21
01:31:54
01:32:23
01:33:20
01:34:42
01:39:50
01:39:51
01:43:45
01:44:28
01:44:36
01:46:15
01:49:20
01:52:46
01:55:57
01:57:30
01:57:50
01:58:47

N1.CQ.CH
Ul.00.024

02:08:52



